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Name: Quiz Nelson Mandela 06.01.2021

1 Nelson Mandela was born in …

1916
1917
1918
1919

2 Nelson Mandela was in prison for …

7 years
17 years
27 years
37 years

3 Nelson Mandela was elected president in
…

1987
1989
1993
1994

4 Nelson Mandela’s international day of
remembrance is on …

18th of June
18 of July
8th of June
8th of July

1 Watch the short video clip about Nelson Mandela. While watching, answer
the following questions.

How Nelson Mandela Fought for
Equality and Freedom

YouTube-
VideoLink: https://youtu.be/jsC4gUZL0Mc
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