Nelson Mandela

1	Watch the short video clip about Nelsthe following questions.	son Mandela. While watching, answer
1	Nelson Mandela was born in 1916 1917 1918 1919	
2	Nelson Mandela was in prison for 7 years 17 years 27 years 37 years	FREEDOM PEACE
3	Nelson Mandela was elected president in 1987 1989 1993 1994	How Nelson Mandela Fought for Equality and Freedom YouTube-Video
4	Nelson Mandela's international day of remembrance is on 18th of June 18 of July 8th of June 8th of July	